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Project Name:_Roadway Improvements to NW 107 Ave. from NW 138 St. to NW 170 St. _ Project Estimate: $21,705,074.26
Project No: 20250046 (CAPITAL) Document Cost: $15.00 USB

Bid Opening Date: May 21, 2025

1

NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

Central Civil

305-888-3344

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Kenneth Baer

kbaer@centralcivil.com

2 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Ric-Man International, Inc. 954-426-1042
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Hamill Andrade hamilla@ric-man.us
3 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Roadway Construction, LLC 786-842-3952 Ext 100
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Silvio Rubi silvio@roadway-construction.com
4 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

Florida Engineering& Development Corp.

305-820-8333

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Jose Vega Jr.

jvega@floridaengineering.net

BIDDER’S LIST
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Project Name:_Roadway Improvements to NW 107 Ave. from NW 138 St. to NW 170 St. _ Project Estimate: $21,705,074.26

Project No: 20250046 (CAPITAL)

Document Cost: $15.00 USB

Bid Opening Date: May 21, 2025

5 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

ConstructConnect

513-588-1501

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Pam Exton

Pam.Exton@ConstructConnect.com

6 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

MCM Company

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Anabely Revetti

arevetti@mcm-us.com

7 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

Ranger Construction Industries, Inc.

407-656-9255

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Elena M. Arango

elena.arango@rangerconstruction.com

8 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

H & R Paving, Inc.

305-261-3005

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Santiago Lopez

santiago@hrpaving.com

BIDDER’S LIST
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Project Name:_Roadway Improvements to NW 107 Ave. from NW 138 St. to NW 170 St. _ Project Estimate: $21,705,074.26
Project No: 20250046 (CAPITAL) Document Cost: $15.00 USB
Bid Opening Date: May 21, 2025

9 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc. 305-696-7902

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Andres Amador aa@jvaengineering.com

10 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

11 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

12 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:
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